

TIL Limited

CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725
Registered Office:
1, Taratolla Road, Garden Reach
Kolkata-700 024
Ph : 6633-2000, 6633-2845
Fax : 2469-3731/2143
Website : www.tilindia.in

14th February, 2022

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange
Ltd.
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata 700 001

The Manager,
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

The Secretary,
Listing Department
BSE Ltd.,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400001.

Stock Code: TIL

Scrip Code: 505196

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Newspaper Advertisement for release of Unaudited Financial Results of TIL Limited (the Company) for the third quarter and nine month period ended 31st December, 2021

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the advertisement published in "Financial Express" (all Editions), in English and in "Aajkaal" (Kolkata Edition), in Bengali, on Saturday, 12th February, 2022 informing about the release of Unaudited Financial Results (both Consolidated and Standalone) of the Company for the third quarter and nine month period ended 31st December, 2021.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TIL LIMITED


SEKHAR BHATTACHARJEE
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl. As above

RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030
 Website : www.ruchirapapers.com, Email : cs@ruchirapapers.com
CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Rs. (In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.21	30.09.21	31.12.20	31.12.21	31.12.20	31.03.21
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	14864.42	14838.88	11712.88	42293.02	27449.90	41665.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	790.53	882.59	51.97	2280.61	(668.04)	618.12
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	790.53	882.59	51.97	2280.61	(668.04)	618.12
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	585.73	660.31	40.06	1697.83	(487.76)	499.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	593.57	592.44	69.24	1657.81	(457.66)	556.76
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2520.43	2425.18	2425.18	2520.43	2425.18	2425.18
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)						24588.32
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a)	Basic	2.42	2.73	0.17	6.74	(2.01)	2.06
(b)	Diluted	2.28	2.64	0.17	6.62	(2.01)	2.06

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Umesh Chaudhary
 Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
 Date: 11/02/2022

MANALI Petrochemicals Limited

Regd. Office: SPCO House, No. 86, Moul Road, Gurgaon, Haryana 122002
 Website: www.manalipetro.com
CIN: L24294151999PLC028087

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021

Particulars	Consolidated			Year ended 31.03.2021
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from operations (Gross)	48,906.88	43,804.26	1,26,511.87	1,61,267.99
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14,789.64	15,753.03	41,605.80	26,819.00
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14,789.64	15,753.03	41,223.43	26,784.30
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	11,059.32	11,727.70	30,714.93	20,123.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	11,072.89	11,311.69	30,611.41	21,167.79
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	8,803.47	8,803.47	8,803.47	8,803.47
Other Equity including Revaluation Reserve as at 31st March				38,332.32
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 5/- each (Basic and Diluted)	0.49	0.82	17.66	11.75

Note 1: Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to provision of Reg. 47(1)(b)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total Income from operations	39,049.33	40,180.16	1,08,278.04
Profit Before Tax	14,651.28	15,956.94	40,852.31	23,707.52
Profit After Tax	10,003.51	11,051.69	30,476.57	19,269.39
Total Comprehensive Income	10,903.51	11,992.50	30,481.02	19,250.75

Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company www.manalipetro.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges.

NSE URL: <https://www.nseindia.com/getfile/quarterlyresults/Manali%20PCL>
BSE URL: <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-exchange/prices-manali-petrochemicals-finance/16126799>

For and on behalf of the Board
Karthikeyan Muthukrishnan
 Whole Time Director (Operations)

Place: Chennai
 Date: February 10, 2022

WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L29191PN1960PLC200063, website: www.whirlpoolindia.com, email: investor.contact@whirlpool.com
REGD OFFICE: A-4, MIDC, RANJANGAON, TALUKA-SHIRUR, DIST. PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, PIN - 412220.
CORPORATE OFFICE: PLOT NO. 40, SECTOR 44, GURUGRAM - 122 002.

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs except earning per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	145,202	443,186	152,234	155,971
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,749	19,916	8,705	6,111
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,749	19,705	8,705	6,111
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,149	14,332	6,437	4,419
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,719	13,851	6,583	3,997
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	12,687	12,687	12,687	12,687
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing operations)				
	Basic:	3.27	11.30	5.07	3.46
	Diluted:	3.27	11.30	5.07	3.46

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.whirlpoolindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
Arvind Uppal
 Chairman

Place: Gurugram
 Date: 10/02/2022

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg. Off: D. No. 2, 3rd Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chennai - 600031.
 Web: www.pvgpmedia.com, Email: ir.tel@pvgpmedia.com, Tel: 044 30285010
CIN: L52191TN2009PLC04977

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	557.95	822.33	0.31	557.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	208.68	415.90	(252.51)	(1,161.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (other exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	208.68	415.90	(252.51)	(1,161.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (other exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	189.18	395.40	(252.51)	(1,160.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	189.18	395.40	(252.51)	(1,160.75)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) Basic:	0.36	0.76	(0.48)	(2.26)
	Diluted:	0.36	0.76	(0.48)	(2.26)

NOTES:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 11, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvgpmedia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Prasad V. Poturi
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: February 11, 2022

TIL Limited

Regd. Office : 1, Taratolia Road, Garden Reach, Kolkata 700 024, Tel : +91 33 6633 2000 / 2845, Fax : +91 33 2469 2143 / 3731
CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725, Website : www.tilindia.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Three Months and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs, except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Three months ended		Nine months ended		Twelve months ended		Three months ended		Nine months ended		Twelve months ended	
		31st December 2021	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2020	31st March 2021	31st December 2020	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2020	31st December 2020	31st March 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,781	1,726	11,492	6,435	24,808	31,679	1,782	1,727	11,665	4,826	25,008	32,051
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3,808)	(3,554)	217	(10,843)	(2,828)	(7,222)	(3,811)	(3,594)	344	(12,360)	(2,457)	(7,365)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(3,608)	(3,554)	217	(10,643)	(2,404)	(6,998)	(3,611)	(3,554)	344	(12,360)	(2,233)	(7,141)
4	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(3,121)	(3,210)	231	(9,979)	(3,345)	(6,702)	(3,124)	(3,220)	358	(11,696)	(3,174)	(6,848)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(3,124)	(3,212)	229	(9,987)	(3,350)	(6,712)	(3,127)	(3,216)	339	(11,662)	(3,248)	(6,924)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003
7	Reserves (Other Equity)						20,390						21,987
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) #												
	(a) Basic (₹)	(31.12)	(32.00)	2.30	(99.49)	(33.35)	(66.82)	(31.15)	(32.10)	3.57	(116.61)	(31.64)	(68.27)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(31.12)	(32.00)	2.30	(99.49)	(33.35)	(66.82)	(31.15)	(32.10)	3.57	(116.61)	(31.64)	(68.27)

Figures for three months and nine months ended are not annualized.

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results, drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February 2022 at Kolkata and have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Group.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of three months ended and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the three months ended and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website: www.tilindia.in.
 3. Exceptional item for the period ended 31st December 2020 and for the year ended 31st March 2021, represents gain of ₹s. 224 lakhs towards sale of a property, registered and owned by the Company, admeasuring 4636 square feet carpet area, situated at Unit No. 502-A, 5th Floor, Western Edge Tower No. 1, Dutta Pada Road, Borivli (East), Mumbai 400066.

For TIL Limited
Sumit Mazumder
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 10th February, 2022

Indian Bank
 A Member Company
 Information Technology Department,
 Corporate Office, Chennai

Indian Bank, a Listing Padak Secured Bank, a member of Selection of Service Provider for Providing a GDS MAN Connectivity between Data Center, Chennai & Bhubaneswar.

Materialized parties may refer Bank's Website
<https://www.indianbank.in> for details

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.